

FINNISH LAPPHUND CLUB OF CANADA

INTRO Membership Application

For use with applicants for INTRODUCTORY Membership ONLY.

An Introductory Membership is open to new owners of Finnish Lapphunds, as <u>nominated by the breeder</u>. The breeder must be a Full or Supporting Member of the Finnish Lapphund Club of Canada to qualify to nominate Introductory Members. An Introductory Membership granted between Jan 1st and Sept 31st, will be valid for the current year. Those granted between Oct 1st and Dec 31st, will be valid until Dec 31st of the following year. Introductory Memberships will include all club publications, one per address, but have no voting privileges.

NAME OF BREEDER:			
Your Name:	CKC # (if applicable)		
Address:			
City:	Province:	Postal Code:	
Telephone: ()	E-mail:		
List the Finnish Lapphunds you	own:		
CKC Registration #:	Other Registration	Other Registration #s (if applicable):	
Registered Name:		Call Name:	
Co-Owner (if applicable):	Dος	Dog Lives With:	
Birth Date:(yyyy/mm/dd)	Sex: M / F (circle one) Colour:	Intact / Altered (circle one)	
•	terest you (circle as many as apply): Conformation, Tracking, Herding, Canine Good	d Citizen, Therapy, Other (describe)	
Do you have any other skills or tale	nts you would like the club to know about?		
Introductory Membership -	• • •		
Sign:	Date:		
	Date:		



I agree to the above

Finnish Lapphund Club of Canada Code of Ethics

In order to achieve the goals and objectives of the Finnish Lapphund Club of Canada, its members agree to adhere to the following principles:

- * All members of the FLCC will comply with the by-laws, rules and regulations established by the Board of Directors of the FLCC and the Canadian Kennel Club
- * All members of the FLCC will provide their dogs with appropriate housing, food and health care
- * All members of the FLCC will strive to enhance the role of the purebred dog in society as an essential member of its communities where it functions as a companion, a guardian, a healer, a hunter, a herder, a teacher and, above all, "man's best friend"
- * FLCC supports and encourages participation in shows, trials and other events. All members, whether they be exhibitors, handlers, judges or assistants will participate in such activities with honesty, fairness and integrity, ever mindful of the practice of "good sportsmanship"
- * All members as owners/breeders of purebred Finnish Lapphunds, will include in their programs, only Canadian Kennel Club registered (or registerable) stock which will strengthen the genetic pool and, thus, guarantee further progression toward the ideals of the standard, keeping authentic records of their activities
- * All members of the FLCC undertake the task of educating and encouraging all newcomers to the world of purebred dogs no matter their interest: pet owner, exhibitor, trialer or breeder.

Print	Sign	Dated - (yyyy/mm/dd)
Print	Sign	Dated - (yyyy/mm/dd)
Print (Parent / Guardian) If under 18 yrs of age	Sign	Dated - (yyyy/mm/dd)

Please mail application to:

FLCC Membership Chair Anne Viau, 9 North Beach St. Box 325 Lancaster, ON K0C 1N0 anneviau3333@hotmail.com